
CLASS INFO MON TUES WED THUR SAT

Shooting Stars
Walking-3 yrs with parent 9:00-9:45

Learn & Leap 
(Instructor Approval)

2.5 - 4yrs with parent
6:00-6:45 4:40-5:25 9:00-9:45

Super Stars
3 1/2-4 yrs

4:20-5:05
5:10-5:55
6:10-6:55

4:10-4:55
5:00-5:45
6:00-6:45
6:00-6:45

4:10-4:55
5:00-5:45
6:00-6:45

4:10-4:55
5:30-6:15

8:50-9:35
9:50-10:35
11:50-12:35

Jr Gymnastics
5-6 yrs 4:10-5:05

6:10-7:05

4:00-4:55
5:00-5:55
6:00-6:55

4:00-4:55
5:00-5:55
6:00-6:55

4:00-4:55
5:00-5:55
6:00-6:55

8:50-9:45
9:50-10:45
10:50-11:45
10:50-11:45

CLASS INFO MON TUES WED THUR SAT

Beginner Gymnastics
(L1&L2)  7+ yrs

4:10-5:05
5:10-6:05
6:30-7:25
7:10-8:05

4:00-4:55
5:00-5:55
6:50-7:45
7:10-8:05

4:00-4:55
5:00-5:55
5:45-6:40
6:50-7:45

4:00-4:55
5:00-5:55
6:00-6:55
7:00-7:55

9:50-10:45
10:50-11:45
11:50-12:45

Intermediate
Gymnastics  

(L3&L4) *Instructor approval

4:00-5:10
5:10-6:20

4:00-5:10
6:50-8:00
7:10-8:20

4:00-5:10
6:50-8:00
7:05-8:15

4:00-5:10
5:00-6:10
6:20-7:30
7:00-8:10

10:30-11:40

Advanced Gymnastics 
(L5&L6) *Instructor approval 7:05:8:30 6:50-8:15 6:15-7:40 9:00-10:25  

CLASS INFO MON TUES WED THUR SAT

Tumbling
5+ yrs

7:30-8:15 Beg
7:10-7:55 Int

4:10-4:55
Beg 7:05-7:50 Beg

Hero Academy
4-7 yrs  4:05-4:50

4:55-5:40

Lunch Bunch!  2 Hours
5-12 yrs

When kids return to school

Available again next new
school year

New students are invited to participate in one FREE-TRIAL class.  This is a great
opportunity to try out the program before paying.  Make sure you and your kids like the

program before enrolling.  (no participation at Stars in last 12 months)

410 N Azusa Ave. Covina CA 91722
626-331-8841    CustomerService@Stars-Gymnastics.com

www.Stars-Gymnastics.com
Registration

is always open
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FREE TRIAL REGISTRATION
*Requires Limited (Free)

Membership & new Stars account

CLASS REGISTRATION
*Requires Annual

Membership & Stars account

Class ScheduleSESSION 2 
-2025

March 31 - June 21

http://voice.google.com/calls?a=nc,%2B16263318841


FEES & PAYMENT OPTIONS FOR 12 WEEKS OF CLASSES
Shooting Stars, Learn & Leap, Super

Stars & Beg/Int Tumbling & Hero       In full : $252.00.        $86 + $83 04/15 & 05/15                 $127 + $125 05/09 

Jr Gym & Beginners Gymnastics       In full : $260.00            $90 + $85 04/15 & 05/15                 $135 + $125 05/09

Intermediate Gymnastics
(1 hr + 10 min per week)       In full: $288.00          $98 + $95 04/15 & 05/15               $147 + $141 05/09 

Advanced Gymnastics
(1 hr + 25 min per week)       In full: $312.00.          $108+ $102 04/15 & 05/15              $158 + $154 05/09

Lunch Bunch for Homeschoolers
(2 hrs per day)

      In full: $387.00.        Monthly: $129 03/15, 04/15 & 05/15
*Discounts/Special Offers do not apply to Charter School Payments

                            Always available:  Sibling: 5%   Multi-Class: 10% each class

Butterfly -12% off total tuition: Pay in full, in CASH for Session #2 of 2025, by March 29th, 2025
Front Office Only. *No other discounts may be applied. 
 

Ladybug -10% off total tuition: Register & select Payment Plan with Deposit + 1 payment, 
by March 29th.  Front Office only. *No other discounts may be applied. 

Sunshine -20% off of one leotard, stock T-Shirt or 1 special event: 
(Sunday Fun-day, Parents Night out, Single Day Camp, Clinic)
Register & select Payment Plan with Deposit + 2 payments.  Pick up voucher at front desk.

Fees
1 Single - 60 minute private lesson: $55 (Member) $60 (Non-Member)
3 Pack - Three 60 minute private lessons. Same Coach. Within 3 weeks: $150

Private Lessons (Recreational Students)
Age 5+.   Private lessons are great for helping your child learn those last
few skills they may be struggling with & need to move up in levels.  They
are also great for those who are interested in being a team member in the
future.    Use the link to the right, to request a private lesson. 

Upcoming Events
Stars Gymnastics offers many great events
throughout the year.  Use this QR code to view and
register for any of them at any time.  This includes:

Tumbling Coach Clinics
Student Showcase
and more..

Clinics
Sunday Fun-Day
Parents Night Out
Kids Night Out

Class Fees

Early Bird Registration Specials: March 03-29, 2025

ONE Discount and/or Special Offer
may be used at a time

Registration

is always open

Specials


