

SESSION 2 -2025

Class Schedule March 31 - June 21

410 N Azusa Ave. Covina CA 91722 626-331-8841 CustomerService@Stars-Gymnastics.com www.Stars-Gymnastics.com





New students are invited to participate in one FREE-TRIAL class. This is a great opportunity to try out the program before paying. Make sure you and your kids like the program before enrolling. *(no participation at Stars in last 12 months)*

	CLASS INFO	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	SAT
PARENT & ME	Shooting Stars Walking-3 yrs with parent		7	F .		9:00-9:45
	Learn & Leap (Instructor Approval) 2.5 - 4yrs with parent		6:00-6:45	•	4:40-5:25	B C 9:00-9:45
PRESCHOOL & KINDER	Super Stars 3 1/2-4 yrs	4:20-5:05 5:10-5:55 6:10-6:55	4:10-4:55 5:00-5:45 6:00-6:45 6:00-6:45	4:10-4:55 5:00-5:45 6:00-6:45	4:10-4:55 5:30-6:15	8:50-9:35 9:50-10:35 11:50-12:35
	Jr Gymnastics 5-6 yrs	4:10-5:05 6:10-7:05	4:00-4:55 5:00-5:55 6:00-6:55	4:00-4:55 5:00-5:55 6:00-6:55	4:00-4:55 5:00-5:55 6:00-6:55	8:50-9:45 9:50-10:45 10:50-11:45 10:50-11:45
INSTRUCTIONAL GYMNASTICS	CLASS INFO	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	SAT
	Beginner Gymnastics (L1&L2) 7+ yrs	4:10-5:05 5:10-6:05 6:30-7:25 7:10-8:05	4:00-4:55 5:00-5:55 6:50-7:45 7:10-8:05	4:00-4:55 5:00-5:55 5:45-6:40 6:50-7:45	4:00-4:55 5:00-5:55 6:00-6:55 7:00-7:55	9:50-10:45 10:50-11:45 11:50-12:45
	Intermediate Gymnastics (L3&L4) *Instructor approval	4:00-5:10 5:10-6:20	4:00-5:10 6:50-8:00 7:10-8:20	4:00-5:10 6:50-8:00 7:05-8:15	4:00-5:10 5:00-6:10 6:20-7:30 7:00-8:10	10:30-11:40
	Advanced Gymnastics (L5&L6) *Instructor approval	7:05:8:30	6:50-8:15		6:15-7:40	9:00-10:25
OTHER FUN CLASSES	CLASS INFO	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	SAT
	Tumbling 5+ yrs	7:30-8:15 Beg 7:10-7:55 Int	4:10-4:55 Beg	7:05-7:50 Beg		***
	Hero Academy 4-7 yrs	*	4:05-4:50 4:55-5:40		_	
	Lunch Bunch! 2 Hours 5-12 yrs When kids return to school	Available agai school		1	> 1	**



FREE TRIAL REGISTRATION

*Requires Limited (Free)

Membership & new Stars account



CLASS REGISTRATION

*Requires Annual

Membership & Stars account



Class Fees



FEES & PAYMENT <u>OPTIONS</u> FOR <u>12 WEEKS</u> OF CLASSES							
Shooting Stars, Learn & Leap, Super Stars & Beg/Int Tumbling & Hero	In full: \$252.00.						
Jr Gym & Beginners Gymnastics	In full: \$260.00 \$90 + \$85 04/15 & 05/15 \$135 + \$125 05/09						
Intermediate Gymnastics (1 hr + 10 min per week)	In full: \$288.00						
Advanced Gymnastics (1 hr + 25 min per week)	In full: \$312.00.						
Lunch Bunch for Homeschoolers (2 hrs per day)	In full: \$387.00. Monthly: \$129 03/15, 04/15 & 05/15 *Discounts/Special Offers do not apply to Charter School Payments						
DISCOUNT Always available: Sibling: 5% Multi-Class: 10% each class ONE Discount and/or Special Offer may be used at a time							

Early Bird Registration Specials: March 03-29, 2025



Butterfly -12% off total tuition: Pay in full, in CASH for Session #2 of 2025, by March 29th, 2025 Front Office Only. *No other discounts may be applied.

Ladybug -10% off total tuition: Register & select Payment Plan with Deposit + 1 payment, by March 29th. Front Office only. *No other discounts may be applied.

Sunshine -20% off of one leotard, stock T-Shirt or 1 special event: (Sunday Fun-day, Parents Night out, Single Day Camp, Clinic) Register & select Payment Plan with Deposit + 2 payments. Pick up voucher at front desk.

Private Lessons (Recreational Students)

Age 5+. Private lessons are great for helping your child learn those last few skills they may be struggling with & need to move up in levels. They are also great for those who are interested in being a team member in the future. Use the link to the right, to request a private lesson.

Fees

1 Single - 60 minute private lesson: \$55 (Member) \$60 (Non-Member)

3 Pack - Three 60 minute private lessons. Same Coach. Within 3 weeks: \$150









Upcoming Events

Stars Gymnastics offers many great events throughout the year. Use this QR code to view and register for any of them at any time. This includes:

- Clinics
- Sunday Fun-Day
- Parents Night Out
- Kids Night Out
- Tumbling Coach Clinics
- Student Showcase
- and more..